

Order No-24
Dated 19-02-26

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
OP 2 prays for time for filing WS.
Fix 13.04.2026. for SR/AD.
Requisite in the meantime.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.