

M.A.C. Case No: 524 of 2022
(CNR NO. WBJP01-004646-2022)

Order No: 28

Dated: 01-07-2026

The record was placed before the National Lok Adalat held on 13-06-2026.

The record is received from D.L.S.A. Jalpaiguri.

The matter is settled in the said Lok Adalat.

Thus, the case is disposed of.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)

Additional District Judge,
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri
(In-charge)